

Regular Civil Suit No. 167/2025
CNR: MHPU240011382025
Ankit Vs Pravin

ORDER BELOW EXH.11
(APPLICATION FILED BY PLAINTIFF TO RE-ISSUE SUMMONS TO DEFENDANT)

Re-issue summons as prayed.

Date : 04/10/2025.

(Shri. A. M. Patil)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune.