

Regular Civil Suit No. 167/2025
CNR: MHPU240011382025
Ankit Vs Pravin

ORDER BELOW EXH.16

(Permission of v.p. and adj. appln. filed by def.no.1)

Permission granted. Adjournment granted subject to limitation.

Date : 03/01/2026.

(Shri. A. M. Patil)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune.

Regular Civil Suit No. 167/2025
CNR: MHPU240011382025
Ankit Vs Pravin

ORDER BELOW EXH.17
(VAKILPATRA FILED BY DEFENDANT NO. 1)

Seen and Filed.

Date : 03/01/2026.

(Shri. A. M. Patil)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune.

Regular Civil Suit No. 167/2025
CNR: MHPU240011382025
Ankit Vs Pravin

ORDER BELOW EXH.18
(PATTA PURSIS FILED BY DEFEN NO. 1)

Seen and Filed.

Date : 03/01/2026.

(Shri. A. M. Patil)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune.